
Disclaimer: The Town of Mammoth Lakes does not recommend or endorse anyone whose contact information is provided on this list; this list is intended only as a resource for contact information. 

 

Regional Professionals – Resource Sheet  
 

ENGINEERS: 
1) Kathy Cage, Cage Technical Services, Mammoth Lakes: (760) 934-8688, cts@qnet.com   
2) Jordan Denio, Ashley and Vance, Minden: (775) 298-1808, www.ashleyvance.com   
3) Bob Strong, RMS Group, June Lake: (949) 573-2135, rmssqed@earthlink.net   
4) Shawn Lothrup, P.E., S.E., ISE Structural Engineers, www.ISEengineers.com 

(951) 600-0032 or (951) 397-2537, shawn@iseengineers.com 
5) Leo Panian, Tipping Structural Engineers, www.tippingstructural.com, (510) 549-1906 
6) Brandon Humeston, Strive Engineering, SB 326/SB721 - (951) 537-8572, bhumeston@striveeng.com 
7) Forest Cross, Mammoth Lakes, CA: (760) 937-4680; ftcross55@hotmail.com   
8) Howard Silverman, Silver Structural Corp.: (310) 406-8835; Howard.SilvermanPE@gmail.com   
9) Matthew Jones, Peninsula Engineering: (310) 377-5720; mattjonespec@verizon.net  
10) Gary Thurm, Three Castles Engineering, Gardnerville, NV: (775) 783-1058;  
11) Alex Daddow, Taylor and Syfan, Santa Barbara: (805) 547-2000 x124; alex@taylorsyfan.com   
12) Pat Clark, Building Concepts, Minden, NV: (775) 782-8886, pat@bldgconcepts.com   
13) Kevin Chappell, JK Architecture and Engineering: (530) 583-9222; kevin@jkaedesign.com   
14) Rob Anderson, R.O. Anderson, Minden, NV: (775) 782-2322, randerson@roanderson.com   
15) Billy Janhunen, Gabbert and Woods, Incline Village, CA: (530) 300-9354, billy@gabbartandwoods.com   
16) Dooley Riva, Gabbert and Woods, Incline Village, CA: (530) 318-7170, dooley@gabbartandwoods.com   

 

ARCHITECTS: 
1) Mike Britton: (760) 709-6567, mike@brittonarchitecture.com   
2) Elliott Brainard: (760) 934-9708, efb.architect@att.net   
3) Nathan Taylor: (760) 934-1860, nathan@h-s-arch.com   
4) Robert Creasy, RDC Architecture: (760) 934-1888, robert@rdcarch.com  

  

DRAFTERS/DESIGNERS: 
1) Steve Morando: morandodesign@gmail.com (805) 698-5792  
2) Wes Davis: mammothwes@earthlink.net (760) 937-2765  
3) Odin Parkes: odinp@yahoo.com (760) 977-0467  
4) Jeremy Plum: plumdesign2003@gmail.com (760) 965-6698 
5) Jackie Gorton: (775) 265-3876  
6) Craig Tapley, Design Dimension: ct@design-dimension.net (760) 934-4348   
7) Brian Guizot, A.Guizot Contractor Inc: guizot@npgcable.com (760) 920-3648  
8) James Godbe: james@godbedesign.com (760) 872-9753   
9) Spa Designer: Allred Engineering, Ron Allred: (559) 281-7367 (Georgetown, TX)  
10) Warren Harrell: warrenbharrell@gmail.com (949) 433-7391  

   

MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS: 
1) All-Temp Heating & AC: Josh Graef alltempmammoth@yahoo.com (760) 709-0323  
2) Bishop Heating & AC: bisheat@aol.com (760) 784-9034  
3) Dean’s Plumbing & Heating: Michael Dean deansphgen@yahoo.com (760) 873-3774  
4) Pete Porcella pete@airmechonline.com (661) 978-0311  

 

ENERGY COMPLIANCE DOCUMENTATION AUTHORS 
1)  David McCain CEPE # R08-07-1580, NR08-07-3586, T24 Data Corp., (800) 237-8824 
2)  Efrain Olivas 2000 E. Chapman Ave., Suite 202, Fullerton, CA  92831 (714) 525-9824 
3)  Marie Cortez, L.A. Energy, P.O. Box 366, Cedar Glen, CA  92321, (909) 337-5464 
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